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Overview

2024/07/16 13:38:50
Price

16.87 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-1.11% (-0.19)

LU0075646355
SUBC
Frankfurt

EUR
Construction
Stock

5,110 EUR
FTSE 100

16.89 EUR (100)
17.00 EUR (100)
16.87 EUR
16.90 EUR
16.87 EUR
17.06 EUR
16.89069 EUR
145

2,449.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594932,257594560,257594198,257594196,257595378,257595376,257595178,257595176,171497123,171497125,172413960,202356323,202356330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LU0075646355-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLU0075646355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU0075646355&ID_NOTATION=19607598
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84908281d0f70d9e6f0404e65167ded96159e8428193f913d6fb61ad267cdc06&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6cc64bdd63217fde&time=1721232107&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baf865e4f6dfd10fd0007221bf65991110b5873a4119aa073651e923345859ef&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=028d92eb859b91d08&time=1721232107&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cce4b3c4fc038b4a447560e33ab1824e3f1f924b07b979f7ceed7fde6428039b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae1b53bdec8daca78&time=1721232107&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e728ba5c27f11d87c9f3b48370f76d81344ffa73dae813fca3d2c99b6bc03f0&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc22fec33eb46a96d&time=1721232107&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85f2f1a137f1d763eb86a2b9af047b87d8df36570b2aa305075656afc4201102&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cbe84e1df0f7a0b25&time=1721232107&tool=RSC

SUBSEA 7 SA

Details

2024/07/16 13:38:50

Price

16.87 EUR

Difference O -1.11%(-0.19)
General attributes
ISIN LU0075646355
Symbol SUBC
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,110 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.89 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 17.00 EUR (100)
Open 16.87 EUR
High 16.90 EUR
Low 16.87 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.06 EUR
VWAP 16.89069 EUR
Volume (pcs) 145
Trading volume 2,449.15
Number of trades 3
Last size 45
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +30.78% +39.04% +111.82%
Perf (abs.) +4.02 +4.79 +9.01
Beta 0.54 0.78 1.03
Volatility 27.22 29.51 39.84
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Information about previous performance does
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SUBSEA 7 SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 16:02
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:47
07/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

European Trade Reporting 07/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 13:38
07/16

First North Stockholm 2024/ 09:10

2022

2023 2024

not guarantee future performance.

17.04 EUR (180)
16.97 EUR (404)
15.58 EUR (207)
13.72 EUR (171)
17.90 EUR (2024/07/05)
11.78 EUR (2024/02/08)
17.90 EUR (2024/07/05)
11.26 EUR (2023/08/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
16.93 EUR 0.01 3
16.89 EUR 0.00 9
199.85 NOK 1.04 1
16.87 EUR  0.00 3
199.70 NOK 0.04 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19607598
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269210110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19641241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42433673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42433673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176874

SUBSEA 7 SA

07/16

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 19:50 18.00 USD 0.01 1
06/03

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:10 16.76 EUR 0.00 1
07/16

Berlin 2024/ 17:00 16.94 EUR 0.00 12
07/16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14575279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17403763

SUBSEA 7 SA

Company profile
Company Logo

subsea 7

Contact Details
SUBSEA 7 SA

40 Brighton Road, Sutton - SM2 5BN London
Telefon: +44-20-8722-6025

Fax: +44-20-8210-5501

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: SUBSEA 7 SA &,

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Subsea 7 SA engages in the provision of engineering and construction services to the
offshore drilling industry. It provides cost-effective technical solutions to enable the delivery
of complex projects in all water depths and challenging environments. The company was
founded on March 10, 1993 and is headquartered in London, the United Kingdom.

Members of Management Board

John Evans
Kate Lyne
Marcelo Xavier
Mark Foley
Nathalie Louys
Olivier
Blaringhem

Phil Simons

Stuart
Fitzgerald

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kristian Siem

David Mullen

Eldar Seetre
Elisabeth Proust van
Heeswijk

Jean Cahuzac

Louisa Siem

Niels Kirk

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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